Date

Lic #

City of Spokane New Business Licenses - By Business Name

Title

to

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

1/5/2012

T12104166BUS

T12104167BUS

T12104168BUS

T12104169BUS

T12104170BUS

T12104171BUS

T12104172BUS

T12104173BUS

T12104174BUS

AMERICAN BUILDERS UNLIMITED
509 362 2627

Morris, Jimmy

ASSESSMENT & TREATMENT ASSOCIATES
425 289 1600

Ulrich, Steve

MILLER CONSTRUCTION
509 991 2193

Miller, Brad

KAREN E SHERWOOD LMP
509 998 4807

Sherwood, Karen E

ELENA PROCTOR
509 624 0412

Proctor, Elena

MASTER NAILS
509 483 8200

Le, Ngoc M

GARY CONSULTING GROUP INC
509 999 7727

Leva, Gary L

RAOCS LLC
509 308 7647

Rastovich, Joseph

TRUST IN US AUTO MAGAZINE
509 481 7324

Vandervert, Jeff

114 E ROCKWELL AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

515 W FRANCIS AVE SPOKANE WA 99205

ELK WA

3810 N MONROE ST SPOKANE WA

728 E SPRAGUE AVE SPOKANE WA 99202

34 E WELLESLEY AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

4210 S MYRTLE ST SPOKANE WA 00000

KENNEWICK WA

7416 N PERRY ST SPOKANE WA 99217

236220

624190

236115

621399

812112

812112

541611

453920

541810

Description

Commercial and Institutional
Building Construction

Other Individual and Family
Services

New Single-Family Housing
Construction (except Operative
Builders)

Offices of All Other Miscellaneous
Health Practitioners

Beauty Salons

Beauty Salons

Administrative Management and
General Management Consulting
Services

Art Dealers

Advertising Agencies
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Date

Lic #

Title

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

Description

1/4/2012

T12104175BUS

T12000507TEM

T12104176BUS

T12104177BUS

T12104178BUS

T12104179BUS

T12104098BUS

T12104099BUS

T12104100BUS

T12104101BUS

WHITES BOOKKEEPING SERVICE
509 599 2792

Herbst, Gina Lynn
C IR CONSTRUCTION LLC

Needhan, William; Marcellinc

QUE SERA INTERIOR DESIGN LLC
509 844 4696

Anderson, Sarah

FABRIC WORKS LLC

Hansen, Rose M

FONTANA INTERIOR DESIGN GROUP
509 993 8679

Fontana, Annette

H & RBLOCK CO
509 244 0332

Ernst, Mark

ROCKWOOD DIGESTIVE HEALTH
509 838 2531

Sweeny, Kevin Md

ROCKWOOD UROLOGY CENTER
509 838 2531

Sweeny, Kevin Md

ROCKWOOD DOWNTWON FAMILY MEDICIM
509 838 2531

Sweeny, Kevin Md

ROCKWOOD NORTHPOINTE CLINIC
509 838 2531

Sweeny, Kevin Md

2422 E 37TH AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

DES MOINES WA

6716 N PITTSBURG ST SPOKANE WA 00000

6716 N PITTSBURG ST SPOKANE WA 00000

6716 N PITTSBURG ST SPOKANE WA 00000

10414 W HIGHWAY 2 SPOKANE WA 99001

208 W 5TH AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

910 W 5TH AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

801 W 5TH AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

605 E HOLLAND AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

541219

236115

541410

45113

561499

541211

621111

62111

621111

621111

Other Accounting Services

New Single-Family Housing
Construction (except Operative
Builders)

Interior Design Services

Sewing, Needlework, and Piece

Goods Stores

All Other Business Support
Services

Offices of Certified Public
Accountants

Offices of Physicians (except
Mental Health Specialists)

Offices of Physicians

Offices of Physicians (except
Mental Health Specialists)

Offices of Physicians (except
Mental Health Specialists)
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Description

Date Lic# Title Site Address NAIC/SIC

T12104102BUS ROCKWOOD EPILEPSY AND STROKE CEN1 801 W 5TH AVE SPOKANE WA 00000 621111
509 838 2531
Sweeny, Kevin Md

T12000505TEM CUSTOM WILDLIFE ART 1218 W JOSEPH AVE SPOKANE WA 99205 81149
Brewer, Scott A

T12104103BUS ROCKWOOD CLINIC OBGYN CENTER 910 W 5TH AVE SPOKANE WA 00000 621111
509 838 2531
Sweeny, Kevin Md

T12104104BUS ROCKWOOD SURGICAL GROUP/WEIGHT Lt 910 W 5TH AVE SPOKANE WA 00000 621111
509 838 2531
Sweeny, Kevin Md

T12104105BUS ROCKWOOD CLINIC CARDIOLOGY 910 W 5TH AVE SPOKANE WA 00000 621111
509 838 2531
Sweeny, Kevin Md

T12104106BUS ROCKWOOD CLINIC GASTROENTEROLOG" 801 W 5TH AVE SPOKANE WA 00000 621111
509 838 2531
Sweeny, Kevin Md

T12104107BUS LAW OFFICE OF ROGER J PEVEN 1403 W BROADWAY AVE SPOKANE WA 99201 541110
509 323 9000
Peven, Roger J

T12000506 TEM SWANSON CONSTRUCTION SPOKANE VALLEY WA 99206 236118
Swanson, Ryan

T12104108BUS OUR DAILY BREAD DELI 120 N WALL ST SPOKANE WA 99201-0639 72211
509 456 3473
Haggberg, Scott; Haggberg,

T12104109BUS ANDREWS LAGASSE BRANCH & BELL LLP 2715 E 36TH AVE SPOKANE WA 00000 541110

858 345 5080

Andrews, Jonathan; Lagasse
Branch, Jennifer S; Bell, Mar

Offices of Physicians (except
Mental Health Specialists)

Other Personal and Household
Goods Repair and Maintenance

Offices of Physicians (except
Mental Health Specialists)

Offices of Physicians (except
Mental Health Specialists)

Offices of Physicians (except
Mental Health Specialists)

Offices of Physicians (except

Mental Health Specialists)

Offices of Lawyers

Residential Remodelers

Full-Service Restaurants

Offices of Lawyers
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Date Lic # Title Site Address NAIC/SIC Description

T12104110BUS VEDA MANDIR 2114 S WALL ST SPOKANE WA 99203 812990 All Other Personal Services
509 710 9123

Julyan, Kathryn

T12104111BUS JOHNSON'S JOHNS LLC CATALDO ID 532490 Other Commercial and Industrial
208 818 9805 Machinery and Equipment Rental
and Leasing

Loberg, Vicki; Kallstrom, Hele

T12104112BUS KYLE JOHNSON 704 E PACIFIC AVE SPOKANE WA 99202 485310 Taxi Service
509 570 8736

Johnson, Kyle

1/3/2012

T12104038BUS MELISSA'S CABS 3403 E FAIRVIEW AVE SPOKANE WA 00000 485310 Taxi Service
509 939 7185

Jeffries, Melissa

T12104039BUS MIROCK CREATIONS 3318 W CORA AVE SPOKANE WA 99205 453220 Gift, Novelty, and Souvenir Stores

Corisis, Rocky; Corisis, Miria

T12104040BUS US FOODS FIFE WA 48411 General Freight Trucking, Local
T12104041BUS GLYPH LANGUAGE SERVICES 123 S WALL ST SPOKANE WA 99201-3820 561499 All Other Business Support
509 325 7461 Services

Truluck, Mark; Lansford, Tyle
Schliem, Aaron

T12104042BUS DANNY SULLIVAN CONSTRUCTION LLC 10803 N FLEETWOOD CT SPOKANE WA 00000 236115 New Single-Family Housing
509 991 2446 Construction (except Operative
Sullivan, Dan; Sullivan, Lace! Builders)
T12104043BUS FRANS CONSTRUCTION INC EAGLE ID 236115 New Single-Family Housing
208 938 7960 Construction (except Operative
Builders)

Verheyen, Frans

T12104044BUS LINDSAY RAE DAVIS 1012 S PERRY ST SPOKANE WA 99202 812112 Beauty Salons
509 230 0483

Davis, Lindsay
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Date Lic # Title Site Address NAIC/SIC

T12104045BUS A PERFECT FIT TRAINING STUDIO 816 W FRANCIS AVE SPOKANE WA 99205 812990
509 880 2463
Joseph, Kim A

T12104046BUS HAROLD SPENCER CANDY & TOBACCO 5432 E UNION AVE SPOKANE WA 99212 424940
Spencer, Harold Sr; Spencer

T12104047BUS FRESHKUTZ 1429 N MONROE ST SPOKANE WA 812111
509 251 2315
Gardner, Mitchell

T12104048BUS BARBER DFRESH HAIRCUTS 1429 N MONROE ST SPOKANE WA 812111
509 998 0239
Pack, Dieon

T12104049BUS THE TILE GUY 9809 N IVANHOE RD SPOKANE WA 99218 238900
509 220 1171
Wenrick, Chris M

T12000504TEM PLOWMAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC OLATHE KS 236220

12/30/2011

T11103852BUS DRIVER TRAINING & SOLUTIONS LLC 7405 S HAYFORD RD SPOKANE WA 611699
509 623 4000
Williams, James; King, Gary

T11103853BUS CHASE NORTH INDIAN TRAIL & BARNES 9101 N INDIAN TRAIL RD SPOKANE WA 00000 522110
Dimon, James; Bisignano, Fr

T11103854BUS R & R HEATING A/C INC 5202 N FLORIDA ST SPOKANE WA 00000 238220
Hastings, Cheryl J (Erpenbac
Randy

T11103855BUS R & R ELECTRIC SERVICES 5202 N FLORIDA ST SPOKANE WA 00000 238210

Hastings, Cheryl J (Erpenbac
Randy

Description

OTHER PERSONAL SERVICES

Tobacco and Tobacco Product
Merchant Wholesalers

Barber Shops

Barber Shops

SPECIAL TRADE CONTRACTOR

Commercial and Institutional
Building Construction

All Other Miscellaneous Schools
and Instruction

Commercial Banking

Plumbing, Heating, and
Air-Conditioning Contractors

Electrical Contractors
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Date

Lic #

Title

Site Address NAIC/SIC

T11103856BUS

T11103857BUS

T11103859BUS

T11103860BUS

T11103858BUS

T11103861BUS

T11103862BUS

T11103863BUS

TRYST HAIR COMPANY
509 241 3655

Crist, Tracey; Wiswell, Jessic

TREASURES GALORE
509 290 3554

Savage, Angelia; Savage, Sc
Sharon L

DEBBIE'S JANITORIAL
509 327 2765

Troglia, Debbie

SHAMROCK PAVING INC
509 244 2800

Maiers, Pamp Sr; Maiers, Pa

SPOKANE PARTY BUS
509 701 3392

Swift, Travis

BULLDOG TAVERN
509 487 6735

CLIFF BARTLETT
509 292 8687

Bartlett, Cliff

FUSION ODESSEY
509 486 4400

Aldrich, Troy

528 E SPOKANE FALLS BLVD SPOKANE WA 99202 812112

1327 E 42ND AVE SPOKANE WA 00000 453220

4507 N MAPLE ST SPOKANE WA 00000 56172

110 N HAYFORD RD SPOKANE WA 00000 237310

1519 E CENTRAL AVE SPOKANE WA 99208 812990

1312 E 13TH AVE SPOKANE WA 99203 72241

ELK WA 485310

3226 E 15TH AVE SPOKANE WA 00000 454111

Description

Beauty Salons

Gift, Novelty, and Souvenir Stores

Janitorial Services

Highway, Street, and Bridge
Construction

All Other Personal Services

Drinking Places (Alcoholic

Beverages)

Taxi Service

Electronic Shopping

Page 6 of 6



